
Connor Charles 
Cj_charles@hotmail.co.uk / CARDIFF 

Education 
Cardiff & Vale College (CAVC) - Foundation Degree: Sept 

2017 – Aug 2019 

Liverpool Institute For Performing Arts (LIPA) – Acting – Sept 

2019 – Present 

Training 
Weekly Acting Workshops – Gareth Harris: Feb 2018 – 
Present 
Weekly Drama Workshops  (LYT): 2008 – 2017 
Atsli Casting Workshops – Specialising In Camera Work: Oct 
2014 – Feb 2015 
Theatre Vs Oppression (TVO) Workshop: June 2011 – 
August 2011 
 

 

 

Experience (Screen*, Stage**) 

Year 
 
2023 
 
2022 
 
2021 
 
2020 
 
2020 
 
2019 
 

Role 
 
Facilitator/Director 
 
Musical Director 
 
Writer/Director 
 
Writer/Director 
 
Writer/Director 
 
Musical Director 
 

Production 
 
Behind The Mask* 
 
Caucasian Chalk Circle** 
 
I’m With The Band* 
 
‘round these parts* 
 
LOCKED TOGETHER* 
 
Caucasian Chalk Circle** 
 

Company 
 
TVO/CCYD 
 
LIPA 
 
Self-made/LIPA 
 
CCNC PRODUCTIONS 
 
Self-Made 
 
LIPA 

2018 Musical Director The Wedding** LIPA 
 

2018 Writer The Wave** CAVC 
 

 
 

 
 
Skills: Directing (Theatre), Directing (Film/Screen), Directing (Audio), Musical Direction, Stage 
Combat, Project management, Camera & Audio equipment operation, Editing (Adobe Premier Pro), 
collaboration and communication, Advanced guitarist/musician 

mailto:Cj_charles@hotmail.co.uk

