Connor Charles

Cj charles@hotmail.co.uk / CARDIFF

Education

Cardiff & Vale College (CAVC) - Foundation Degree: Sept $2017 - \text{Aug}\ 2019$

Liverpool Institute For Performing Arts (LIPA) – Acting – Sept 2019 – Present

Training

2014 - Feb 2015

Weekly Acting Workshops – Gareth Harris: Feb 2018 – Present

Weekly Drama Workshops (LYT): 2008 – 2017 Atsli Casting Workshops – Specialising In Camera Work: Oct

Theatre Vs Oppression (TVO) Workshop: June 2011 – August 2011



Experience (Screen*, Stage**)

Year	Role	Production	Company
2023	Facilitator/Director	Behind The Mask*	TVO/CCYD
2022	Musical Director	Caucasian Chalk Circle**	LIPA
2021	Writer/Director	I'm With The Band*	Self-made/LIPA
2020	Writer/Director	'round these parts*	CCNC PRODUCTIONS
2020	Writer/Director	LOCKED TOGETHER*	Self-Made
2019	Musical Director	Caucasian Chalk Circle**	LIPA
2018	Musical Director	The Wedding**	LIPA
2018	Writer	The Wave**	CAVC

Skills: Directing (Theatre), Directing (Film/Screen), Directing (Audio), Musical Direction, Stage Combat, Project management, Camera & Audio equipment operation, Editing (Adobe Premier Pro), collaboration and communication, Advanced guitarist/musician